L21000253650

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				
		623		

Office Use Only



700373648937

09.127.121--01027--017 ***35.00

2021 OCT 18 PM 4: 46 SECRETARY GERNALE

D PRUCE

October 4, 2021

SAMUEL SHELHORSE 2830 OKLAHOMA ST WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

SUBJECT: SILVER CRANE TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L21000283650

We have received your document for SILVER CRANE TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Letter Number: 121A00023952

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II 2021 DCT 18 PM 4: 46

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Divi	ision of Cor	porations				
CLIDIECT.	Silver Cran	e Transport LLC				
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	united for filing.			
		ondence concerning this matter	-			
		Samuel Shelhorse				
Name of Person						
		Silver Crane Transport				
Firm/Company						
2830 Oklahoma St						
Address						
		West Palm Beach FL, 3340	06			
			City/State and Zip Code			
		silvercranetransport@gmail	.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	fication)	;n	20.
For further in	formation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		.CAE	21 00
Samuel Shell	horse		541 973-7911			2021 OCT 18
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytimo	e Tetephone Number		3 PM 4: 41
Enclosed is a	check for tl	ne following amount:			67 12 12 13 13 13 13 13 14 14 15 14 15 14 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	9:
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 File Certificate Certified (additional c	e of Statu Copy	
Reg Div	ling Addres distration Strision of C	Section orporations	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Cor	porations		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

npany as it now appears on our records.) ed Liability Company)	
iny were filed on June 18, 2021	and assigned
ability company here:	
ability Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
ce address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	
	46
	
Enter Florida street address	
, Flori	ida
	ability company here: ability Company," the designation "LLC" of the designation ability Company, ability Co

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Samuel Shelhorse	100 Madrid Dr. Palm Springs FL, 33461	□Add
			≡ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Samuel Shelhorse	100 Madrid Dr. Palm Springs FL, 33461	= Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
		7 7 7 3	Remove
		<u></u>	ω Add Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change

September 24th

Signature of a rhamber or authorized representative of a member

Samuel Shelhorse

Typed or printed name of signee